LXIX. Orszagos Serdiilé6 Bajnoksag
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- Tiszavirag Sportuszoda
MAGYAR USZ0 Sports
SZOVETSEG forNature 2025. 06. 13., 9:00:00 (S5)
J74 V4 3
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY ' ., i
. 16 04:34.96 JACKL Vivien CXXVI. ORSZAGOS 2024. apr. 10.
”wa 15 04:40.66 JACKL Vivien Ifiisagi Europa-bajaoksag  2023. jal. 03
400 m nol Vegyes 14 04:44.04 KESELY Ajna Hodmezdévasarhely 2015. dec. 11.
, 13 04:46.47 JACKL Vivien Kaposvar 2021. jan. 04
30. versenyszam 11 05:07.29 JACKL Vivien Budapest 2019. dec. 22.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 2/4 BARTALOS Anna Biborka 2010 Tatabanyai Vizmi SE 05:01.31 675
Edz6: Sirké Andras
R.Id6 00.62 50m 31.59 100m 01:06.75 150m 01:46.89 200m 02:26.06 250m 03:09.31 300m 03:53.23 350m 04:28.33
35.16 40.14 39.17 43.25 43.92 35.10
400m 05:01.31
32.98
2. 3/4 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 05:02.05 +00.74 670
R.l1d6 00.77 50m 31.09 100m 01:06.73 150m 01:46.72 200m 02:25.55 250m 03:08.46 300m 03:52.26 350m 04:27.76
35.64 39.99 38.83 42.91 43.80 35.50
400m 05:02.05
34.29
3. 3/5 BARTA Nora 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 05:04.04 +02.73 657
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.78 100m 01:08.17 150m 01:46.86 200m 02:23.98 250m 03:09.58 300m 03:55.02 350m 04:30.16
36.39 38.69 37.12 45.60 45.44 35.14
400m 05:04.04
33.88
4. 3/3 MOLDOVAN Mia Ménika 2010 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 05:08.59 +07.28 628
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.02 100m 01:07.64 150m 01:48.24 200m 02:28.42 250m 03:12.07 300m 03:56.81 350m 04:33.14
36.62 40.60 40.18 43.65 44.74 36.33
400m 05:08.59
35.45
5. 3/1 KADAR Csenge 2012 Tatabényai Vizmii SE 05:10.40 +09.09 617
R.Id6 00.83 50m 32.80 100m 01:11.84 150m 01:52.91 200m 02:33.79 250m 03:17.14 300m 04:01.58 350m 04:36.72
39.04 41.07 40.88 43.35 44.44 35.14
400m 05:10.40
33.68
6. 2/5 KISS Panna 2010 Kiskunhalasi UGYE 05:10.91 +09.60 614
R.1d6 00.75 50m 32.75 100m 01:11.08 150m 01:50.12 200m 02:28.36 250m 03:12.91 300m 03:58.45 350m 04:34.72
38.33 39.04 38.24 44.55 45.54 36.27
400m 05:10.91
36.19
7. 2/3 MATEKOVITS Anna 2011 Monori Sport Egyes. 05:12.02 +10.71 608
R.Id6 00.59 50m 32.12 100m 01:10.22 150m 01:50.59 200m 02:30.35 250m 03:14.30 300m 03:58.53 350m 04:36.49
38.10 40.37 39.76 43.95 44.23 37.96
400m 05:12.02
35.53
8. 3/2 ZIMANYI Livia 2012 Damyi Tamas SC 05:13.19 +11.88 601
R.Id6 00.73 50m 32.05 100m 01:09.61 150m 01:51.30 200m 02:31.49 250m 03:17.31 300m 04:03.60 350m 04:38.84
37.56 41.69 40.19 45.82 46.29 35.24
400m 05:13.19
34.35
9. 2/6 NAGY Dalma 2009 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 05:13.68 +12.37 598
R.l1d6 00.77 50m 32.22 100m 01:09.54 150m 01:51.49 200m 02:32.22 250m 03:19.14 300m 04:05.80 350m 04:40.46
37.32 41.95 40.73 46.92 46.66 34.66
400m 05:13.68
33.22
10. 3/7 BOROS Tamara 2010 BVSC-Zuglo 05:14.92 +13.61 591
R.Id6 00.74 50m 32.01 100m 01:10.41 150m 01:50.56 200m 02:29.36 250m 03:17.74 300m 04:05.54 350m 04:41.52
38.40 40.15 38.80 48.38 47.80 35.98
400m 05:14.92
33.40
11. 3/6 FABIAN Zsofia 2011 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 05:15.30 +13.99 589
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.64 100m 01:10.98 150m 01:52.83 200m 02:33.97 250m 03:20.35 300m 04:05.78 350m 04:41.82
38.34 41.85 41.14 46.38 45.43 36.04
400m 05:15.30
33.48
12. 2/7 HARTAI Emese 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:17.46 +16.15 577
R.Id6 00.74 50m 32.07 100m 01:09.00 150m 01:49.97 200m 02:29.26 250m 03:15.85 300m 04:03.93 350m 04:41.40
36.93 40.97 39.29 46.59 48.08 37.47
400m 05:17.46
36.06
13. 2/8 GERGELY Cecilia 2010 Keszthelyi Kiscapak 05:20.73 +19.42 560
R.Id6 00.86 50m 32.58 100m 01:10.34 150m 01:51.55 200m 02:30.43 250m 03:18.23 300m 04:05.93 350m 04:44.14
37.76 41.21 38.88 47.80 47.70 38.21
400m 05:20.73
36.59
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el Tiszavirag Sportuszoda
MAGYAR USZ0 Sports
SZOVETSEG forNature 2025. 06. 13., 9:00:00 (S5)
J74 V4 .
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY  “ [0, i
- 16 04:34.96 JACKL Vivien CXXVI. ORSZAGOS  2024. apr. 10.
e 15 04:40.66 JACKL Vivien Ifiusagi Europa-bafioksag 2023 jul. 03
400 m nol Vegyes 14 04:44.04 KESELY Ajna Hodmezdévasarhely 2015. dec. 11.
, 13 04:46.47 JACKL Vivien Kaposvar 2021. jan. 04
30. versenyszam 11 05:07.29 JACKL Vivien Budapest 2019. dec. 22.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
14. 3/9 PERCHTOLD Lara Anita 2009 Bohochal Egyesiilet 05:21.35 +20.04 556
R.Id6 00.76 50m 33.39 100m 01:12.30 150m 01:55.22 200m 02:36.71 250m 03:22.02 300m 04:09.28 350m 04:46.12
38.91 42.92 41.49 45.31 47.26 36.84
400m 05:21.35
35.23
15. 3/8 KEKESI Maja 2011 Budabrsi Sport Club 05:22.37 +21.06 551
R.l1d6 00.72 50m 36.08 100m 01:19.46 150m 01:59.56 200m 02:39.39 250m 03:24.31 300m 04:09.27 350m 04:46.41
43.38 40.10 39.83 44.92 44.96 37.14
400m 05:22.37
35.96
16. 3/0 SUIJKER Rachel 2012 Vi Vizmii SE 05:22.76 +21.45 549
R.l1d6 00.79 50m 33.98 100m 01:13.53 150m 01:54.89 200m 02:35.67 250m 03:21.74 300m 04:08.36 350m 04:45.96
39.55 41.36 40.78 46.07 46.62 37.60
400m 05:22.76
36.80
17. 2/1 BERTA Brigitta Dorina 2010 BVSC-Zuglé 05:23.16 +21.85 547
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.34 100m 01:09.95 150m 01:50.88 200m 02:31.52 250m 03:19.58 300m 04:07.79 350m 04:45.42
37.61 40.93 40.64 48.06 48.21 37.63
400m 05:23.16
37.74
18. 1/4 FABIAN Laura 2012 Egri Usz6 Kiub SE 05:23.62 +22.31 545
R.Id6 00.64 50m 35.43 100m 01:18.17 150m 02:00.74 200m 02:41.99 250m 03:25.97 300m 04:09.86 350m 04:47.64
42.74 42.57 41.25 43.98 43.89 37.78
400m 05:23.62
35.98
19. 1/5 BOLLA Csenge Emilia 2011 Debreceni Sportc. S| 05:24.23 +22.92 542
R.Id6 00.65 50m 32.11 100m 01:09.69 150m 01:52.50 200m 02:34.58 250m 03:22.66 300m 04:11.44 350m 04:48.95
37.58 42.81 42.08 48.08 48.78 37.51
400m 05:24.23
35.28
20. 2/9 KOLLAR Kincsé 2012 Damyi Tamés SC 05:24.51 +23.20 540
R.Id6 00.71 50m 32.74 100m 01:11.31 150m 01:53.04 200m 02:33.29 250m 03:21.37 300m 04:10.10 350m 04:47.67
38.57 41.73 40.25 48.08 48.73 37.57
400m 05:24.51
36.84
21. 2/0 SZOBI Réka 2012 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 05:25.88 +24.57 533
R.Id6 00.77 50m 35.64 100m 01:18.46 150m 02:02.88 200m 02:45.42 250m 03:28.95 300m 04:12.31 350m 04:50.12
42.82 44.42 42.54 43.53 43.36 37.81
400m 05:25.88
35.76
22. 1/3 NEMETH Aliz 2011 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:28.85 +27.54 519
R.l1d6 00.61 50m 33.98 100m 01:14.70 150m 01:56.26 200m 02:37.03 250m 03:24.87 300m 04:13.76 350m 04:51.80
40.72 41.56 40.77 47.84 48.89 38.04
400m 05:28.85
37.05
23. 1/7 NYARIHanna 2012 Budabrsi Sport Club 05:30.99 +29.68 509
R.Id6 00.67 50m 35.38 100m 01:19.06 150m 02:05.96 200m 02:49.72 250m 03:33.35 300m 04:17.91 350m 04:55.85
43.68 46.90 43.76 43.63 44.56 37.94
400m 05:30.99
35.14
24, 1/1 BESENCZI Hella 2014 Zalaco ZUK 05:31.97 +30.66 505
R.Id6 00.54 50m 34.23 100m 01:14.75 150m 01:57.65 200m 02:39.71 250m 03:28.90 300m 04:18.91 350m 04:55.80
40.52 42.90 42.06 49.19 50.01 36.89
400m 05:31.97
36.17
25. 1/6 MATHE Mira Rebeka 2012 Budapesti Honved SE 05:33.08 +31.77 500
R.Id6 00.70 50m 32.85 100m 01:11.23 150m 01:54.59 200m 02:36.71 250m 03:26.40 300m 04:16.20 350m 04:55.13
38.38 43.36 42.12 49.69 49.80 38.93
400m 05:33.08
37.95
26. 1/8 MENDRE Doren 2009 Bajai Spartacus SC 05:39.12 +37.81 473
R.Id6 00.65 50m 34.95 100m 01:16.39 150m 01:59.00 200m 02:40.76 250m 03:30.99 300m 04:21.84 350m 05:01.82
41.44 42.61 41.76 50.23 50.85 39.98
400m 05:39.12
37.30
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MAGYAR USZ0 Sports
SZOVETSEG forNature 2025. 06. 13., 9:00:00 (S5)
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY  “" 0, Ui
. 16 04:34.96 JACKL Vivien CXXVI. ORSZAGOS  2024. 4pr. 10.
”wa 15 04:40.66 JACKL Vivien Ifiusagi Europa-bafioksag — 2023. jal. 03.
400 m nol Vegyes 14 04:44.04 KESELY Ajna Hodmezdévasarhely 2015. dec. 11.
, 13 04:46.47 JACKL Vivien Kaposvar 2021. jun. 04
30. versenyszam 11 05:07.29 JACKL Vivien Budapest 2019. dec. 22.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
27. 1/0 VARGA lzabella 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:39.68 +38.37 411
RId6  00.75 50m  34.20 100m 01:15.61 150m 02:00.45 200m 02:43.05 250m 03:33.07 300m 04:24.45 350m 05:02.35
41.41 44.84 42.60 50.02 51.38 37.90
400m 05:39.68
37.33
28. 1/9 KOVACS-HENN Zea 2011 Ybl Waterpolo Club 05:41.82 +40.51 462
RId8  00.79 50m 3835 100m 01:23.11 150m 02:06.21 200m 02:49.72 250m 03:37.71 300m 04:24.70 350m 05:04.24
44.76 43.10 4351 47.99 46.99 39.54
400m 05:41.82
37.58
29. 1/2 KLUJBER Hanna Napsugar 2011 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:51.12 +49.81 426
RIdS  00.68 50m  36.90 100m 01:20.93 150m 02:09.12 200m 02:55.06 250m 03:40.71 300m 04:28.00 350m 05:09.58
44.03 48.19 45.94 45.65 47.29 4158
400m 05:51.12
4154
DNS 2/2 KRISTON-HEGEDUS Luca 2011 Budapesti Honvéd SE
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